Terminal and Transit Passengers 2015
Comparison with the Previous Year

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

MANSTON (KENT INT)
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

————— Terminal and Transit Passengers ----->

2015

40 269 087
74 985 748
4319 301
12 263 505
900 648
22519178

155 257 467

3469 525
10 658
2692713
4391 292
32 146
644

10 187 122
33494
706 776
6 786 790
5799
8511
1160 506
284 485
857 109
21973
140 902
4 450 862
11114 587
821789
8714 307
12 267
222107
669 364
29 346
94718
160 234
54 169

3 455 445
4267

4 301 495
1134

23 136 047
4 562 853
251 987
459 664

2014

38 103 667
73 405 330
3647 824
10 484 938
1102 358
19 965 093

146 709 210

3723 662
10 521
2555 145
4033 954
31213
497

9 705 955
223 998
661 584
6 339 805
20 663

9 365
1023932
350 257
724 885
22 069
142 379
4510 544
10 160 004
767 404
7715988
15172
239173
612 725
27 659
90 944
161 347
44 475
3274 474
3739
3986 654
1227
21989 682
12 508
4516 739
221047
458 968

Table 9

————————————— Terminal Passengers > < Transit Passengers -------------->
Percentage Percentage Percentage
Change 2015 2014 Change 2015 2014 Change
6 40260 068 38093 930 6 9019 9737 -7
2 74953981 73371096 2 31767 34234 -7
18 4319 301 3647 824 18 - - .
17 12262581 10481501 17 924 3437 -73
-18 900 634 1102 260 -18 14 98 -86
13 22513443 19958 047 13 5735 7 046 -19
6 155210 008 146 654 658 6 47 459 54 552 -13
-7 3469 328 3723411 -7 197 251 -22
1 10 658 10521 1 - -
5 2692713 2555111 5 - 34 .
9 4389 861 4031 685 9 1431 2269 -37
3 32125 31190 3 21 23 -9
30 644 497 30 - - .
5 10 180 059 9 698 488 5 7 063 7 467 -5
-85 33494 223998 -85 - - .
7 705 433 660 374 7 1343 1210 11
7 6 781 195 6 333 058 7 5595 6 747 -17
=72 5799 20663 =72 - - .
-9 8288 9331 -11 223 34 556
13 1158 383 1019 545 14 2123 4387 -52
-19 284 482 350 257 -19 3 - .
18 856 592 724 252 18 517 633 -18
0 21942 22 069 -1 31 - .
-1 140 373 142 274 -1 529 105 404
-1 4 446 219 4506 791 -1 4643 3753 24
9 11113386 10158 906 9 1201 1098 9
7 821 165 766 572 7 624 832 -25
13 8 709 531 7708 867 13 4776 7121 -33
-19 12 253 15141 -19 14 31 -55
-7 221190 237 329 -7 917 1844 -50
9 667 560 611 150 9 1804 1575 15
6 28993 27 412 6 353 247 43
4 94 718 90 944 4 - - .
-1 149 524 150 877 -1 10 710 10 470 2
22 53704 44 284 21 465 191 143
6 3445 291 3263 247 6 10 154 11 227 -10
14 4175 3591 16 92 148 -38
8 4295 763 3984 023 8 5732 2631 118
-8 1134 1227 -8 - - .
5 23094593 21950223 5 41 454 39 459 5
. - 12 385 . - 123 .
1 4 559 848 4512 976 1 3005 3763 -20
14 250 278 219 167 14 1709 1880 -9
0 459 664 458 931 0 - 37




Terminal and Transit Passengers 2015
Comparison with the Previous Year

Other UK Airports(Continued)

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Notes

————— Terminal and Transit Passengers ----->

2015

166

610 837
253 526
490
1789470
127 282
271994
9 856
25484

96 396 192

251 653 659

59 843
891616
781 601

1554 390

3 287 450

2014

1194
913 685
279799

452
1831700
129 481
264 521
9322

28 145

91 848 656

238 557 866

61317
894 602
729703

1495707

3181329

Table 9 (Continued)

————————————— Terminal Passengers > Transit Passengers -------------->
Percentage Percentage Percentage
Change 2015 2014 Change 2015 2014 Change
-86 166 1194 -86 - - .
-33 609 589 912 399 -33 1248 1286 -3
-9 253 526 279 799 -9 - -
8 490 452 8 - - .
-2 1775638 1829575 -3 13832 2125 551
-2 124 984 127 237 -2 2298 2244 2
3 270 126 262 626 3 1868 1895 -1
6 9564 9 026 6 292 296 -1
-9 24 152 27 633 -13 1332 512 160
5 96 268 593 91 730 708 5 127 599 117 948 8
5 251 478 601 238 385 366 5 175 058 172 500 1
-2 59 843 61 317 -2 - - .
0 857 775 860 213 0 33841 34 389 -2
7 780 857 728 591 7 744 1112 -33
4 1532492 1474279 4 21898 21428 2
3 3230967 3124 400 3 56 483 56 929 -1

Please note that figures may change overtime as each new version is produced. Information relating to an airport that has ceased to handleregular traffic/closed will be excluded
from this table completely. For data concerning historical years it is recommended that you use earlier produced versions of this table.



